

ACCOMODATION PRICE LIST Bungalow/Apartment

APARTMENT	1 night	200 €/APT/ night
APARTMENT	2 nights	170 €/APT/ night
APARTMENT	3 and more nights	140 €/APT/ night
BUNGALOW	1 night	100 €/BGV/ night
BUNGALOW	2 nights	75 €/BGV/ night
BUNGALOW	3 and more nights	50 €/BGV/ night
BUNGALOW	1 night	120 €/BGV/ night
BUNGALOW	2 nights	110 €/BGV/ night
BUNGALOW	3 and more nights	65 €/BGV/ night
CITY TAX		1,20 €/ PERSON/ night
PARKING		4,00 €/ CAR/ night
PET		3,00 €/ PET/ night

CHEAP DEALS: SUNDAY-SUNDAY,

THURSDAY-THURSDAY, SUNDAY-THURSDAY.

Reservation of accomodation on: ubytovanie@slnecnejazera.eu

Payment for accommodation is paid by bank transfer in advance in the amount of 100% of the stay.

Other fees are paid on the spot.

There is a charge of 65€ for gross pollution of the interior of the bungalow.

For damage, resp. missing inventory is a fee according to the price of the inventory.

Cancellation policy and cancellation fees

Cancellation of a binding order (reservation confirmed by the guest and paid deposit), the customer will have the following cancellation fees:

- Cancellation 30 10 days before arrival cancellation fee 75% of the total price for accommodation.
- Cancellation less than 10 days before arrival cancellation fee 100% of the total price for accommodation.



ACCOMODATION PRICE LIST Camping

Camping place (with tent/with camper) South zone		10.00€/12.00€/night
Camping place (for campers) North zone (reservation needed)		20.00€/night
Adult	15 a more years	4.00 €/night
Child	6 - 15 years	2.00 €/night
Child	up to 6 years	Free
City tax (from 6 years)		1.20 €/ person/night
Car		4.00 €/night
Motorbike		2.00 €/night
Van		5.00 €/night
Trailer		2.00 €/night
Tent		4.00 €/night
Camper/camping trailer		7.00 €/night
Electricity (tent)		4.00 €/night
Electricity (camper)		7.00 €/night
Electricity (10m / with aircondition)		10.00 €/night
Pet		3.00 €/night
Safety box		1.00 €/night

Camping place is a place for max 1 vehicle, 2 tents/camping trailer and 1 canopy and for a maximum 5 people.

Reservation for a camping place for a camper in the camping on the north side of the lake is needed, reservation on: ubytovanie@slnecnejazera.eu

Payment for accommodation is paid by bank transfer in advance in the amount of 100% of the stay.

Cancellation policy and cancellation fees

Cancellation of a binding order (reservation confirmed by the guest and paid deposit), the customer will have the following cancellation fees:

- Cancellation 30 10 days before arrival cancellation fee 75% of the total price for accommodation.
- Cancellation less than 10 days before arrival cancellation fee 100% of the total price for accommodation.